= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

‘*‘ 532601
\r
=

oK

®

0966-32

PP4824

43-8313

3477-53

44P6P-6

6-873

001263/

0662/80-

420206

F-PF34F

00213-0

98-4606

4420-4F

4227-25

(R6) 18:15 GALWAY, 2m 2f 54y
Win Big With Tote Beginners Chase (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

CATS FOR CASH 21
g g Mahler - Harvard Girl

CHARLIE STOUT 25
br g Spadoun - Full Of Elegance

DAWN RAIDER 4

b g Mahler - Woodview Dawn

FRED THE FOOT 18

b g Scorpion - Rainy Season

HIGH SPARROW 25

ch g Shantou - Belladventure

IT'S ONLY A NUMBER 10
b g Oscar - Back Me Up

PARANOID 35
ch g Mahler - Kilbarry Medoc

PRINCELY CONN 1145 (784F) C
b g Whitmore's Conn - High Priestess

STEER CLEAR 272
br g Flemensfirth - You Little Daisy

STORMEY 25

b g September Storm - Celia Barros

TOURBOY 10
bay g Whitmore's Conn - Annalecky

YOUNG DEV 43

g g Fracas - Sagarich

MISTHEATRE 27
b m King's Theatre - Mawly Day

FINE BRUNELLO (FR) 24

b g Al Namix - Sweet Brune

LEVER DU SOLEIL (FRr) 35 BF
b g Le Havre - Morning Dust

511-12b

811-12t

711-12t

711 - 12tp

611-12

611-12

511-12

1011-12

611-12

911-12t

711-12t

511-12

711 -5t

411-2

411-2

K M Donoghue
G Elliott

P E Corbett
Shane Nolan

P J Cawley (7)
P G Kelly

Mclnerney

DJ
J C McConnell

J J Slevin

Joseph P O'Brien

C Brassil (5)
Francis J Flood

S W Flanagan
P G Kelly

L P Dempsey
T Mullins

J S McGarvey
Padraig Roche

D F O'Regan
S J Mahon

I J McCarthy
Mark Fahey

D Meyler
Denis Hogan

P Gilligan (7)
J Gilligan

M P Walsh

Joseph P O'Brien

M Moore
P

J
G P Cromwell

121

120



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: FINE BRUNELLO was still in with a chance when falling two-out at Killarney on his
fencing bow and, providing he is over that nasty experience, the son of Al Namix can make use of his
four-year-old allowance. Charlie Stout has placed on his last couple of starts, including over C&D in
July, and he must enter the reckoning, along with Lever Du Soleil, who has enjoyed a fine summer on
the level for Gavin Cromwell.

Top Tip: FINE BRUNELLO (14)
Watch out for: CHARLIE STOUT (2)

| MFHEES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



