

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 18:15 GALWAY, 2m 2f 54y

Win Big With Tote Beginners Chase (Class) (4YO plus)

Win I	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	*	532601	CATS FOR CASH 21 g g Mahler - Harvard Girl	5 11 - 12b	K M Donoghue G Elliott	-
2		0966-32	CHARLIE STOUT 25 br g Spadoun - Full Of Elegance	8 11 - 12t	P E Corbett Shane Nolan	121
3		PP4824	DAWN RAIDER 4 b g Mahler - Woodview Dawn	7 11 - 12t	P J Cawley (7) P G Kelly	-
4	**** ****	43-8313	FRED THE FOOT 18 b g Scorpion - Rainy Season	7 11 - 12tp	D J McInerney J C McConnell	-
5	M	3477-53	HIGH SPARROW 25 ch g Shantou - Belladventure	6 11 - 12	J J Slevin Joseph P O'Brien	-
6		44P6P-6	IT'S ONLY A NUMBER 10 b g Oscar - Back Me Up	6 11 - 12	C Brassil (5) Francis J Flood	-
7	3 * 6	6-873	PARANOID 35 ch g Mahler - Kilbarry Medoc	5 11 - 12	S W Flanagan P G Kelly	-
8		001263/	PRINCELY CONN 1145 (784F) C b g Whitmore's Conn - High Priestess	10 11 - 12	L P Dempsey T Mullins	-
9		0662/80-	STEER CLEAR 272 br g Flemensfirth - You Little Daisy	6 11 - 12	J S McGarvey Padraig Roche	-
10	***	420206	STORMEY 25 b g September Storm - Celia Barros	9 11 - 12t	D F O'Regan S J Mahon	120
11		F-PF34F	TOURBOY 10 bay g Whitmore's Conn - Annalecky	7 11 - 12t	I J McCarthy Mark Fahey	-
12	#	00213-0	YOUNG DEV 43 g g Fracas - Sagarich	5 11 - 12	D Meyler Denis Hogan	-
13		98-4606	MISTHEATRE 27 b m King's Theatre - Mawly Day	7 11 - 5t	L P Gilligan (7) P J Gilligan	-
14		4420-4F	FINE BRUNELLO (FR) 24 b g Al Namix - Sweet Brune	4 11 - 2	M P Walsh Joseph P O'Brien	-
15		4227-25	LEVER DU SOLEIL (FR) 35 BF b g Le Havre - Morning Dust	4 11 - 2	J M Moore G P Cromwell	-

ATR VERDICT: FINE BRUNELLO was still in with a chance when falling two-out at Killarney on his fencing bow and, providing he is over that nasty experience, the son of Al Namix can make use of his four-year-old allowance. Charlie Stout has placed on his last couple of starts, including over C&D in July, and he must enter the reckoning, along with Lever Du Soleil, who has enjoyed a fine summer on the level for Gavin Cromwell.

Top Tip: FINE BRUNELLO (14) **Watch out for:** CHARLIE STOUT (2)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



